Agilent
N8262A P-Series Modular Power Meter and Power Sensors
Data Sheet
2
Specification Definitions
There are two types of product
specifications:
Warranted Specifications

N191xA-908 Rack mount kit (one instrument)
N191xA-909 Rack mount kit (two instruments)
Ordering Information
Options
Documentation Description
N8262A-0B0 Delete hard copy English language User’s Guide
N8262A-0BF Hard copy English language Programming Guide
N8262A-0BK Additional hard copy English language User’s Guide
and Programming Guide
N8262A-0BW Hard copy English language Service Guide
N8262A-ABF Hard copy French localization User’s Guide
N8262A-ABJ Hard copy Japanese localization User’s Guide
N192xA-0B1 Hard copy P-Series sensor English language manual
Standard-shipped accessories
Power cord
Hard copy English language User’s